
A2

2 4

PHYSICAL PLANT DIVISION

INFRASTRUCTURE UNIT

PHILRICE

EDUARDO JIMMY P. QUILANG
OIC DED FOR RESEARCH

 PHILRICE - CESCENTRAL EXPERIMENT STATION

MALIGAYA, MUNOZ CITY, NUEVA ECIJA

JOHN C. DE LEON
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

PHILRICE - CES

Arch. RENATO B. BAJIT
PPD DIVISION HEAD

PHILRICE - CES

IMPROVEMENT/INSTALLATION OF NEW PUMPHOUSE WITH
ENGINE FOR THE FIELD AT

PHILRICE-CES
MALIGAYA, SCIENCE CITY OF MUÑOZ, NUEVA ECIJA

DESIGN BY: RECOMMENDING APPOVAL: APPROVED:

ABNER T. MONTECALVO
DED FOR ASF

 PHILRICE - CES

PLAN

SCALE 1: METERS

0.80

1.0
0

0
.4

0
0

.4
0

DROP INLET

1.2
0

0
.5

0

0.10 0.42 1.60

GA. 18 G.I. PLAIN SHEET
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1" X 2" X 3.0 MM TUBULAR
BAR  PERIMETER FRAME,
EPOXY PRIMED, PAINT
FINISH

CONCRETE FOOTING ,
12MM DIAM DRSB,
0.15M THICKNESS,
WITH 0.20M SPACING
 BOTH WAYS
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2" Ø GI PIPE. SCH.40,
FRAMING, EPOXY PRIMED,
PAINT FINISH

1"    TUBULAR BAR LOUVER
SPACED @ 5"OC,
EPOXY PRIMED, PAINT FINISH
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2" Ø GI PIPE. SCH.20,
FRAMING, EPOXY PRIMED,

PAINT FINISH
1"    TUBULAR BAR LOUVER

SPACED @ 5"OC,
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2" Ø GI PIPE. SCH.40,
EPOXY PRIMED,

PAINT FINISH

12 MM  THK 150 MM X
150MM BASE PLATE
10 Ø MM  ANCHOR BOLT
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GA. 18 G.I. PLAIN SHEET
FOR SIDINGS, PAINT FINISH
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